Pokal des Landrates der G-

Junioren

Organiser: FSV Schleiz
Sponsor: Landrat
Date: 31.01.2026, Start: 09:15

Event Location: Bottgerhalle Schleiz, Bottgerstralle 6, 07907 Schleiz, Germany
Match Duration in Group Phase: 8 Minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 8 Minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Participants

SV Schott Jena

FC Motor Zeulenroda

2
3| VfL 1896 Halle
4| FC Chemie Triptis

FC Thiiringen Jena

SG Stahlbau Plauen

5

6

7 | SV Eintracht Eisenberg
8| FSV Schleiz

Preliminary Round

i

Live Results

1 09:15 |A [FC Motor Zeulenroda FC Chemie Triptis Pl Participant G GD | Pts
2 09:25 |B |SG Stahlbau Plauen FSV Schleiz .| SV Schott Jena 0: 0| 0] O
3 09:35 |A |SV Schott Jena VfL 1896 Halle .| FC Motor Zeulenroda 0: 0 0 0
4 09:45 |B [FC Thiringen Jena SV Eintracht Eisenberg .| VfL 1896 Halle 0: 0 0 0
5 09:55 |A [FC Motor Zeulenroda SV Schott Jena .| FC Chemie Triptis 0: 0 0 0
6 10:05 (B |SG Stahlbau Plauen FC Thiiringen Jena

7 10:15 [A | VfL 1896 Halle FC Chemie Triptis _
8 10:25 [B | SV Eintracht Eisenberg FSV Schleiz PI Participant G GD [ Pts
9 10:35 [A |FC Chemie Triptis SV Schott Jena .| FC Thiiringen Jena 0: 0 0 0
10 10:45 [B |FSV Schleiz FC Thiiringen Jena .| SG Stahlbau Plauen 0: 0 0 0
11 10:55 [A |VfL 1896 Halle FC Motor Zeulenroda .| SV Eintracht Eisenberg 0: 0 0 0
12 11:05 [B | SV Eintracht Eisenberg SG Stahlbau Plauen .| FSV Schleiz 0: 0 0] O
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Final Round
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11:18

11:29

11:40

11:51

12:02

12:13

12:24

12:35

3rd Group A

4th Group A

1st Group A

2nd Group A

Loser 3rd Semifinal (places 5

Winner 3rd Semifinal (places

Loser 1st Semifinal

Winner 1st Semifinal

4th Group B

3rd Group B

2nd Group B

1st Group B

Loser 4th Semifinal (places 5

Winner 4th Semifinal (places

Loser 2nd Semifinal

Winner 2nd Semifinal
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